TM
© 2026 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 2/6/2026
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

9.06”
2.87” 5.91”
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
IK08
RATED
Power Setting Low Medium High
CCT 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 2,009 2,081 2,072 2,659 2,788 2,724 3,802 3,948 3,923
Wattage 14.4 14.05 14.58 19.27 18.73 19.07 28.13 27.47 28.64
Efficacy 139.51 148.11 142.11 137.99 148.85 142.84 135.16 143.72 136.98
Power Setting Low Medium High
CCT 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V
3000K 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.16 0.08 0.07 0.23 0.12 0.10
4000K 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.16 0.08 0.07 0.23 0.11 0.10
5000K 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.16 0.08 0.07 0.24 0.12 0.10
Wattage / Lumens
Input Amps (A)
PHOTOMETRY
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 452
Forward Medium (30-60) 1108
Forward High (60-80) 638
Forward Very High (80-90) 190
Back Low (0-30) 206
Back Medium (30-60) 228
Back High (60-80) 98
Back Very High (80-90) 24
Up Low (90-100) 139
Up High (100-180) 240
Luminaire Data
Total Lumens 3,325
Input Wattage 28W
Efficacy 118 lm/W
Max Cd. 1405.632
IES Classification Type IV
Longitudinal Classification Very Short
BUG Rating B1-U3-G2